Jackson County	Legal#		L6833	
TATEC	Run Times		Per Run	
	1	@	\$19.20	
	Total Amo	unt	\$19.20	
2866 Madison Street Marianna, Florida 32448	Legal Size			
(850) 526-1501 Office (866) 307-1639 Fax	\$5 Per Column Inch (PCI)			
Legal Notice – Proof of Publication	Column(s)	by	Height	
	1	X	3.2	PUBLIC NOTICE
Town of Sneads	Description			NOTICE OF LEGISLATION FOR THE TOWN OF SNEADS NOTICE OF INTENT TO SEEK LEGISLATION
	·			
Before the undersigned authority personally appeared MARY WALTER who on oath says that (s)he is BILLING				TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: Notice is hereby given of intent to apply to the Florida Legislature, in the 2024 regular or any special or extended legislative sessions, for passage of an act relating to the Town of Sneads, conveying state land, leased by the Town of
ADVISOR of the Jackson County Times, a weekly newspaper published in Marianna, in Jackson County, Florida: that the attached copy of advertisement, in the matter mentioned, was published in said newspaper in the issues shown.	Notice of legislation for the Town of Sneads			Sneads, located at the corner of Legion Road and Hwy 90 within the Town of Sneads, from the State of Florida to The Town of Sneads.
Affiant further states that the said Jackson County Times is a newspaper published at Marianna, in said Jackson County, Florida, and that the said newspaper has heretofore been continuously published in said Jackson County, Florida, each week (Thursday) and has been entered as a periodical matter at the post office in Marianna, in said Jackson County, Florida, for the period of one year next preceding the first publication of the attached copy of advertisement; and affiant further says that (s)he has neither paid nor promised any person, firm or corporation any discount, rebate, commission or refund for the purpose of securing this advertisement for publication in the said newspaper.				TOWN COUNCIL OF THE TOWN OF SNEADS, FLORIDA. By: Sherri B. Griffin, City Clerk L6833 Date of Publication: 10/12/2023
Mary Walter				
Mary Walter, Jackson County Times	Legal #		L6833	
Sworn to and subscribed before me this				
A.D. 2023	Publication Dates:			
Shelia Cilade	10/12/2023			
Notary Public, State of Florida at Large				
My Commission # HH 064016 MY COMMISSION # HH 064016 EXPIRES: Merch 15, 2026 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters				×